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   AAMAN BILAKHIA 10.00     1 2020141 9.85 9.9610.00 10.00

   VIKAS SHUKLA GEETA 9.85     2 2020127 9.85 9.8910.00 9.85

   VIVEK KUMAR RAO USHADEVI 9.75     3 202087 9.75 9.8510.00 9.90

/  PRIYANKA SURESH KUSALKAR SANGEETA 9.70     4 202024 9.70 9.8110.00 9.85

/  SWATI BOMBLE RATANA 9.55     5 202010 9.70 9.7810.00 9.85

/ SINGH MAMTAKUMARI SURENDRA

SANGEETA
9.55     6 202097 9.70 9.7010.00 9.55

/ ROOPA ASHOK BHANUSHALI MANJULA 9.00     7 202032 9.85 9.649.85 9.85

  SHARMA KESHAV  ANITA 9.70     8 2020130 9.55 9.639.85 9.40

/  SUNITA YADAV GIRJA 9.10     9 2020188 9.70 9.639.85 9.85

  CHUNDAWAT KARANSINGH ARJUNSINGH

SAGAR
9.70    10 202028 9.30 9.609.85 9.55

/ GUPTA PALLAVI RAJESH SHARDA 9.40    11 2020153 9.00 9.539.85 9.85

/  ANJALI U GUPTA ARTI 9.70    12 202037 8.95 9.519.70 9.70

  CHAUDHARY GUDDU PANKAJ CHHAYA 9.25    13 202071 9.70 9.519.25 9.85

/ JHA KAJALKUMARI RATAN VIBHADEVI 8.95    14 2020137 9.55 9.489.85 9.55

  PAL VIKAS PARMENDRA PRAMILA  PAL 9.25    15 202040 9.85 9.459.55 9.15

/ SINGH MANISHA SHARVANKUMAR SUJATA 9.25    16 2020242 9.30 9.459.85 9.40

/ RANA ANURADHA PANKAJ SHIPRA 9.25    17 202049 9.40 9.449.25 9.85

/ NAIR RESHMA SAJEEV LETHA 9.40    18 202067 9.25 9.4110.00 9.00

/  NIKITA D SHARMA SANTOSH DEVI 9.25    19 2020158 9.55 9.419.75 9.10

/ PATEL NIYATI JAYANTI SARIKA 8.80    20 202015 9.40 9.409.85 9.55

  SINGH NITESH  SANJU SINGH 9.10    21 202076 9.55 9.409.70 9.25

  SINGH HARSH KANHAIYA SIMMI 8.50    22 2020174 9.55 9.339.70 9.55

/ PATEL KIRTIKA ISHWARBHAI BHARTIBEN 9.00    23 2020170 8.70 9.319.70 9.85

   MOHAMMED ZISHAN MAHANAJ BEGAM 8.50    24 202080 9.70 9.3010.00 9.00

/ SINGH RUPALI CHANDRABHUSHAN SHANTI 9.00    25 202095 9.10 9.309.40 9.70

/ YADAV KIRAN JAMADAR INDRAVATI 8.50    26 2020210 8.85 9.309.85 10.00

   DANISH MEMON RESHMA 8.95    27 2020125 9.30 9.289.85 9.00

/ SHARMA NIDHI OMPRAKASH SHAKUNTALA 8.50    28 2020109 8.85 9.2610.00 9.70

/ MISHRA DIVYA PARMOD GUDIYA 8.50    29 2020131 9.55 9.219.70 9.10

  SIDDIKI MOHAMMADSULEMAN

MOHAMMADISHAK AAMINA
8.50    30 202013 9.40 9.209.70 9.20

  CHAUDHARY SINTU MOHAN GINNEI DEVI 8.80    31 202025 9.00 9.199.55 9.40

/  SUBHASMITA SAHOO SANJULATA SAHOO 8.80    32 202033 9.00 9.199.85 9.10

/  RITU NARENDRA JANGID MANJU 9.25    33 2020155 9.70 9.188.50 9.25

/ PATIL SANJANA DIGAMBER ICHHA 8.50    34 2020200 8.65 9.189.55 10.00
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  BHANDARI MAYANK RAMAN JYOTSNA 8.95    35 202018 8.70 9.159.55 9.40

/  VISHAKHA SHEKHAWAT MADHU 8.50    36 202011 9.45 9.149.10 9.50

/ YADAV POOJA LAL BAHADUR URMILA 8.35    37 2020198 8.55 9.1310.00 9.60

/ GUPTA GAURI NANDLAL ANITA 8.20    38 202022 9.55 9.119.70 9.00

  PATEL DEEPKUMAR  SANGEETABEN 9.00    39 2020163 9.40 9.109.70 8.30

  YADAV SHUBHAM SHYAMJATAN INDU 9.00    40 2020177 8.85 9.109.85 8.70

/ PRASAD RITUKUMARI MANOJ ANITA 8.35    41 2020154 9.05 9.099.10 9.85

  PRAJAPATI YASH DAYANAND KRISHNA 8.80    42 2020218 9.15 9.099.70 8.70

  GOHIL RUTVIK 9.25    43 202021 8.55 9.089.25 9.25

   SMITH AHIR RASILA 8.55    44 2020113 9.25 9.089.70 8.80

/ RATHOD NEHAL MAHESH SWATI 9.55    45 2020243 9.40 9.047.50 9.70

/ YADAV ANUPAMA SHYAM BAHADUR

SHARDA YADAV
8.95    46 202006 9.25 9.039.40 8.50

   SHIVAM PRAMOD MISHRA MANJU MISHRA 8.70    47 202023 9.40 9.039.70 8.30

/ SHAIKH AFRIN RAFIK RABIYA 8.50    48 202045 9.15 9.009.85 8.50

/ SHARMA SHIVANI RAJKUMAR SONU 9.10    49 202048 8.85 9.009.55 8.50

   SITARAM DHERU RUKHMANI 8.95    50 2020138 9.15 9.009.70 8.20

  ANSARI IMRAN IMTIYAZ RUKSHANA ANSARI 8.65    51 2020189 9.00 9.009.25 9.10

  PRAJAPATI MAYANK VIMALCHAND

ISLAVATI
8.65    52 202034 9.00 8.989.00 9.25

  PANDEY PRATIK VIRENDRA SUMAN 9.00    53 2020133 8.30 8.959.70 8.80

/ BARIK ANISARANI DILIPKUMAR MINATI

BARIK
9.40    54 2020191 9.40 8.957.90 9.10

/  PRIYANKA PANWAR RAMANDEEP 8.65    55 202054 9.00 8.939.25 8.80

   GOVIND KUMAR CHOUDHARY BABITA

CHOUDHARY
9.70    56 202066 9.55 8.918.05 8.35

/  KAJAL PAWAR HEMLATA 8.65    57 202072 9.40 8.919.10 8.50

/  ATHIRA KRISHNA GIRIJA 8.50    58 2020231 8.65 8.919.70 8.80

  MALI MUKESHKUMAR SHRIBABULAL HAVLI 8.55    59 2020226 9.45 8.909.55 8.05

  SAROJ MANOJ RAJKUMAR PUJARAIN 8.65    60 2020245 8.85 8.909.55 8.55

/ CHAUHAN PRIYANKA RAMYAGYA SAROJA

DEVI
9.00    61 2020201 8.60 8.888.35 9.55

   RUSHABH SANJAY MEHTA SMITA 8.50    62 202073 8.50 8.8410.00 8.35

/ CHAUHAN MONALIKA R SAVITA 8.35    63 202091 9.70 8.849.25 8.05

  SIDDIQUE IRFAN MD FARUKH NAZME 9.00    64 2020105 8.45 8.849.40 8.50

   SHIVAM SINGH KOKILA 8.65    65 202068 9.70 8.819.55 7.35

/ BISWAL AKRUTI NIKUNJA LAXMI 8.80    66 2020183 9.25 8.809.40 7.75

/ PRADHAN MANORAMA SUDARSAN 8.35    67 202009 8.55 8.789.10 9.10
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SAKUNTLA 8.35    67 202009 8.55 8.789.10 9.10

/  REENA  MURTI 8.80    68 2020135 9.15 8.788.20 8.95

/ MEHTA SANJANA SUDHIR BABITA DEVI 8.60    69 2020196 8.40 8.768.65 9.40

/ AMLANI ALISHA AZIZBHAI SAMIMABANU 8.20    70 2020142 8.80 8.759.75 8.25

/  MANSI MISHRA RAKHEE MISHRA 8.65    71 202074 8.85 8.749.55 7.90

/ KHOJA ALISHA NURDIN ZARINA 8.05    72 2020254 8.55 8.749.85 8.50

   AMIT TIWARI GEETA 8.20    73 2020179 8.95 8.709.25 8.40

  GODARA MOHAN BABULAL CHATRUDEVI 8.80    74 2020273 8.85 8.708.20 8.95

  SINGH ROHIT RAJESHKUMAR RENUDEVI 7.90    75 2020211 8.70 8.688.80 9.30

/ UPADHYAY SHIVANGI MANOJ NANDRANI 8.20    76 202008 8.95 8.659.25 8.20

   AAKASH KUMAR GUPTA PRITI GUPTA 8.80    77 202099 9.45 8.647.80 8.50

  RANA ASHISH KAMDEV GITA 8.40    78 202027 8.45 8.598.80 8.70

/  SAPNA  BITTI 8.65    79 2020134 9.55 8.568.20 7.85

/ PAREEK AKANSHA RADHESHYAM NARAYANI

PAREEK
8.20    80 202019 8.55 8.559.25 8.20

   VIVEK TIWARI HEERA 8.20    81 2020219 8.70 8.539.25 7.95

   VISHAL KUMAR  BABANTI 8.65    82 202061 7.65 8.519.40 8.35

   AYUSH SANTOSH KUMAR LUNAWAT

VARSHA
8.60    83 2020202 8.80 8.519.10 7.55

   GIRI PRAMANIK S.KANAGA 7.75    84 2020227 9.55 8.509.85 6.85

/ CHAUDHARI SHIVANI SAKHARAM SUKHI 8.65    85 202085 8.70 8.489.25 7.30

  S GOKUL KRISHNA  USHARANI 8.65    86 2020225 8.95 8.489.10 7.20

/ SINGH RIYA JITENDRA MITHILESH 8.05    87 202029 9.10 8.458.05 8.60

/ PANDEY ALKA VINOD CHINTI 8.80    88 202007 8.25 8.448.35 8.35

   VISHAL GAJANAN SALUNKE ANITA 7.50    89 2020143 9.15 8.449.55 7.55

/ JAIN NIDHI DEEPAK ARUNA 7.05    90 2020132 8.90 8.439.25 8.50

  VARLI HIRAL DINESHBHAI PARVATI 9.25    91 2020139 7.25 8.438.50 8.70

/ ROY SHILPA OMPRAKASH SUDHIRA 8.05    92 2020168 8.10 8.438.95 8.60

/  DHWANI NARESHBHAI PATEL VAISHALI 7.65    93 2020165 8.10 8.419.70 8.20

/ MEMON AFRIN AKHTAR FAMIDA 8.20    94 202017 8.35 8.408.20 8.85

  SHARMA PIYUSH SANJAY SUNITA 7.85    95 202057 8.40 8.409.25 8.10

/  KHUSHBU YADAV RADHA 8.50    96 2020175 9.10 8.408.95 7.05

/ SINGH RITU JYOTI BANDHAN REEMA SINGH 7.90    97 2020118 8.80 8.398.20 8.65

   SHIVAM KUMAR MISHRA NEETADEVI 8.65    98 2020237 9.00 8.399.55 6.35

/ PATEL VAIBHAVI ASHOK MANISHA 7.75    99 202014 8.20 8.389.25 8.30

  GUPTA BIPIN DEEPCHAND MUNNI DEVI 7.75   100 202035 8.30 8.389.25 8.20

   ANSARI SIDDIK NESAR AHMAD RHUAFAZA 8.20   101 202079 8.55 8.349.10 7.50
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   AYUSH YASHAWANTBHAI AHIR TINABEN 8.35   102 2020164 7.50 8.349.25 8.25

  CHAUHAN ARJUN  BHAVANA 7.90   103 2020256 8.70 8.348.20 8.55

/ PATEL SNEHA  ALKA 7.75   104 202041 8.70 8.338.50 8.35

  PATEL VATSAL  VARSHA 7.90   105 2020240 8.85 8.339.10 7.45

/ SINGH PRIYA PARMESHWAR KIRAN 7.75   106 202081 8.40 8.309.25 7.80

/ PANDEY KRISHNA KAPIL SUSHMA 7.90   107 202088 8.50 8.308.70 8.10

/  JAGRUTI KUMARI S PATEL HEENABEN 7.60   108 2020229 8.60 8.308.35 8.65

   VINOD KUMAVAT  SANTOSHDEVI 7.45   109 2020162 8.60 8.289.55 7.50

/ DUBEY ANSHITA ANGADKUMAR BABITA 8.35   110 202090 8.60 8.268.95 7.15

/ DIGHE AKANKSHA RAMESH ALKA 8.80   111 2020100 6.80 8.268.65 8.80

/ GUPTA KAVITA RANJIT USHA 8.35   112 2020111 8.60 8.268.50 7.60

/ PONGADE RUCHITA RAMESH RESHMA 7.15   113 2020171 8.35 8.218.35 9.00

  JOSHI SWAPNIL ASHOKBHAI CHETNABEN 7.00   114 2020267 8.40 8.208.80 8.60

  MANDAL KAMAL  NEELAM DEVI 8.50   115 2020110 9.25 8.196.75 8.25

/ CHAUHAN UJALA RAJESH SINGH SEEMA 7.05   116 2020145 7.00 8.149.25 9.25

/  KHUSHI RAKHECHA MANPHOOL RAKHECHA 7.80   117 202005 9.10 8.137.80 7.80

  SINGH RAJ SURESH 7.75   118 202036 8.45 8.118.05 8.20

   SIDDHANT SINGH NISHA 7.45   119 2020234 8.25 8.108.35 8.35

/ V SUBHIKSHA  V PADMINI 8.20   120 2020228 9.40 8.097.90 6.85

  CHITMUNGARE VAIBHAV SHIVAJI SUNITA 7.60   121 2020279 8.30 8.098.05 8.40

/ SAH GEETAKUMARI SURENDRA FULA DEVI 7.45   122 202050 8.05 8.088.65 8.15

  RAI ABHISHEK KUMAR AMODKUMAR PINKI

DEVI
7.90   123 2020116 8.85 8.087.40 8.15

/  RASIS JHA  RITA JHA 8.55   124 202086 9.05 8.058.15 6.45

   NIKIT UMESH YADAV PREMA YADAV 6.55   125 2020129 7.85 8.059.55 8.25

  PANDEY BIKESH SURESH MALTIDEVI 7.20   126 2020223 8.55 8.057.95 8.50

  MOURYA ABHISHEKH NARENDRA KAVITA 8.20   127 2020115 9.00 8.046.95 8.00

  YADAV RAVIKANT MANOJKUMAR

NAGINADEVI
7.90   128 2020123 8.30 8.037.75 8.15

/ MEHRA PRIYANKA GOVINDSINGH KHASTI 7.90   129 2020250 8.55 8.037.45 8.20

/ GUPTA POOJA AMARNATH GUPTA NIRMATI 7.45   130 202020 7.75 7.998.20 8.55

   PRATHAMESH OMPRAKASH SONI JYOTI 7.75   131 202004 8.80 7.968.20 7.10

  GUPTA VISHAL VINOD PINKY 7.90   132 2020260 8.15 7.968.05 7.75

  SHARMA RAHUL SURENDRA PUSPA 7.45   133 202082 8.55 7.958.35 7.45

  AGNIHOTRI SHYAM GIRISHKUMAR ARUNA 7.05   134 2020255 7.95 7.958.80 8.00

   NIL KUMAR BHARAT BHAI PATEL

HEENABEN
6.55   135 202052 8.60 7.948.35 8.25
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/ SURYAWANSHI TEJASWI SANJAY KAVITA

SURYAWANSHI
7.75   136 202064 8.85 7.918.05 7.00

/ MALVIYA HARSHITA BHARATKUMAR MANJU

MALVIYA
8.40   137 202092 7.40 7.898.65 7.10

  PATIL GAURAV KISHOR SANGITA PATIL 6.85   138 2020128 8.85 7.887.75 8.05

  JHA ANAND KUMAR SUNIL BIBHA JHA 7.75   139 202043 8.60 7.868.50 6.60

  KUSHWAHA KUSHKUMAR RABINDRABHAI

ASHA DEVI
7.20   140 202012 8.45 7.858.20 7.55

  SINGH ROSHAN MILESH MAYA 7.45   141 2020268 8.30 7.857.45 8.20

  MAHATO SURAJKUMAR SANJAY 7.45   142 2020281 6.35 7.859.10 8.50

/ CHAUHAN MAMTA UKHANDRAO INDU 7.60   143 202062 7.90 7.848.55 7.30

/  ANJALIBEN GAVIT KAILASHBEN 7.15   144 2020126 8.40 7.848.80 7.00

/ JHA KUSUM PREMKUMAR 6.70   145 202059 7.85 7.838.85 7.90

/ KARN AMISHA SALILENDRA MOHAN GITA 8.50   146 2020213 8.60 7.816.40 7.75

  SHUKLA NILU SHIYARAM GEETA 7.90   147 202039 8.40 7.807.75 7.15

   HARSH SUNIL DESHPANDE AARTI 7.90   148 2020236 7.50 7.799.25 6.50

   KEYUR RAJESH BHAI PATEL HEMABHEN

PATEL
7.35   149 202058 8.60 7.768.15 6.95

  PATIL TUSHAR PRAMOD SANGITA 6.70   150 2020238 8.40 7.768.80 7.15

/ HANDORE ANKITA SANJAY MEENA

HANDORE
7.60   151 202065 8.85 7.748.20 6.30

  THOKE MANIK SHIVAJI PRATIBHA 6.75   152 2020147 7.35 7.719.25 7.50

   ANURAG SINGH ANITA 7.45   153 202077 8.00 7.707.60 7.75

  KUSHWAHA ARYAN KUMAR VINOD KAMALA 7.60   154 2020276 8.60 7.706.95 7.65

/  SAYLI ZODGE SUNITA 7.90   155 2020230 6.85 7.658.20 7.65

   ABHISHEK RAI  BABITA 6.85   156 2020212 8.90 7.648.40 6.40

  YADAV ADITYA DINESH SUBHAVATI DEVI 7.75   157 202016 7.45 7.637.60 7.70

/ PANCHARIYA UNNATI ASHWINKUMAR

VANDANA
7.00   158 2020108 7.25 7.618.60 7.60

/ SARVAIYA AKSHITABEN NARESHBHAI

PARVATIBEN
7.60   159 2020124 8.85 7.607.30 6.65

/ PATIL YOGITA MAHENDRA SUREKHA 8.35   160 2020160 8.00 7.607.10 6.95

/ SINGH DIKSHA UPENDRA POONAM 8.20   161 2020262 6.45 7.557.75 7.80

  GUPTA SONU PRATAP SUMAN 8.50   162 2020146 7.40 7.548.95 5.30

/  SAYALI DILIP JANA SHIVANI JANA 7.00   163 2020161 7.20 7.548.30 7.65

/ PATIL VAISHNAVI ARUN ASHA 7.15   164 2020209 8.10 7.517.75 7.05

/ PRAJAPATI SONALI SHIVKUMAR GAYATRI 8.25   165 2020253 7.65 7.506.45 7.65

/  SIMRAN S VERMA LAXMI 6.55   166 2020114 7.95 7.488.20 7.20
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  SINGH VIKAS MAHAVEER MITLESH 7.00   167 202089 7.45 7.398.50 6.60

/ GUPTA PREETI DINESH MALTI 5.80   168 202046 6.55 7.349.40 7.60

/  PALLAVI RAJENDRA PATIL RANJANA 7.60   169 2020178 7.55 7.346.55 7.65

  PATIL ROHIT  SADHANA 7.45   170 2020193 8.25 7.346.70 6.95

/ BHAKARE VAISHNAVI VILASRAO SARLA 7.75   171 2020192 8.05 7.338.20 5.30

  SHARMA MOHIT  SUMAN 7.30   172 2020172 8.25 7.316.80 6.90

  SHARMA PRAVEEN BAVAN SUNITA 7.00   173 2020107 8.95 7.306.80 6.45

  KOLI ANIKET GYANESHWAR JYOTI 7.35   174 202084 8.55 7.287.60 5.60

   AMOL SHANTINATH INDE BHAYASHREE 6.00   175 2020121 7.55 7.287.45 8.10

  KAHAR JAYDEEP RATILAL INDIRABEN 6.95   176 202075 7.85 7.267.45 6.80

/ TIWARI SEJAL RAVINDRAKUMAR AARTI 7.00   177 2020265 8.45 7.267.25 6.35

  CHAUHAN SANJEEV  LALITA 6.15   178 2020239 7.65 7.257.55 7.65

/ PATIL MEGHNA HEMANT VAISHALI 7.45   179 2020149 8.30 7.247.60 5.60

/ SABALE AARTI DILIP NIRMALA 7.45   180 2020181 7.75 7.216.10 7.55

  PRAJAPATI JAYMEET ISHWAR REKHA 5.35   181 2020257 8.85 7.218.00 6.65

  MANDAL RAJESH RAVINDRA SHILA 7.00   182 202060 7.80 7.187.20 6.70

/ SINGH PRIYANKAKUMARI BAJRANGIBHAI

SANGITA
7.00   183 2020252 7.75 7.186.90 7.05

/ PATHAN AMINABIBI AKHLAKKHAN

YASHMINABANU
6.40   184 202047 7.60 7.168.35 6.30

/ SEN KUMARI VARSHA RAJNISH USHA 8.05   185 2020275 7.95 7.166.05 6.60

/ PATEL NEHABEN MUKESHBHAI PREMILABEN 6.85   186 2020140 7.35 7.137.15 7.15

   DIVYANG PATEL CHANDAN 6.85   187 2020166 7.95 7.137.75 5.95

   AAYUSH S SINGH REKHA 7.75   188 2020232 8.85 7.105.50 6.30

/ KUSHWAHA KHUSHBOOKUMARI SOHAN

DHARAMSHILA
6.70   189 2020244 8.40 7.096.60 6.65

  SHARMA ANUPAM RANJEETLAL SANGEETA 7.00   190 2020263 7.80 7.097.50 6.05

  SINGH PRINCEKUMAR RAMKISHOR RITA

DEVI
6.40   191 2020264 8.30 7.097.90 5.75

/ CHAUDHARI KAJAL AMRARARM

DARIYADEVI
5.65   192 2020159 7.55 7.067.30 7.75

   GAURAV SHYAM SUNDAR GEETADEVI 7.00   193 2020247 7.75 7.007.05 6.20

  MEHRA VICKY SATYANARAYAN MAMTA 6.15   194 2020182 7.40 6.908.05 6.00

/ PRASAD ANKITA RAMANAND URMILA 6.10   195 2020207 6.65 6.857.90 6.75

  CHACHAD KALPESH HEMANT VAISHALI 6.40   196 202051 7.65 6.766.10 6.90

  KURKUTIYA PARIMAL BAPU DHAKLU 6.65   197 2020249 7.65 6.766.30 6.45

  PUNDAGE VAIBHAV UTTAM LAXMI 6.05   198 2020148 6.65 6.737.45 6.75

   AADITYA PAWAR RANGRAO SATYABHAMA 6.40   199 202069 6.90 6.667.30 6.05
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/ BORASE JAYSHRI VIJAY SUNANDABAI 7.15   200 2020199 7.30 6.666.75 5.45

  HALPATI VIPULBHAI PANKAJBHAI RINABEN 6.65   201 2020248 7.05 6.565.65 6.90

/ SHARMA VANSHIKA  SUSHILA 7.30   202 202093 9.00 6.485.10 4.50

  GHUTIYA SOHIL BABLU SAINUBEN 6.95   203 2020246 7.35 6.396.30 4.95

/  RANI KHAN RASHIDKHAN RAZIYA 6.40   204 202094 6.60 6.386.35 6.15

/ JHA KAJAL MADNESWAR KIRAN 5.65   205 2020197 5.75 6.287.05 6.65

/  JUHIKUMARI SINGH RINKU 6.85   206 202031 6.35 6.236.75 4.95

/ KHARAT RADHIKA PRABHAKAR SUNITA 6.95   207 2020186 6.75 6.235.85 5.35

/ THAKUR SWATI VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH

MANJU
5.30   208 2020270 8.65 5.984.95 5.00
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